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Polmont Owner-Occupiers Association finding aid

Reference No
A712.001

A712.002
A712.003
A712.004
A712.005
A712.006
A712.007
A712.008
A712.009
A712.010
A712.011
A712.012
A712.013
A712.014
A712.015
A712.016
A712.017
A712.018
A712.019/01
A712.019/02

A712.020

A712.021

A712.022

A712.023

A712.024

Date
(1970)

Dec 1970-Jan
1974

Jan 1974-Feb
1979

Dec 1970-Nov
1978

Dec 1970-Oct
1971
1966-1971

1970

1971

1972

1973

1974

1975

1976

1977

1978

1979

1980

Nov 1973-Feb
1979

Dec 1970-Aug
1978

Aug 1978-Feb
1979
1971-1980;
1994

Circa 1970-
1978
1975-1976

Circa 1974-
Circa 1975
Circa 1970-
1976

Description

Constitution and sheet of amendments to constitution,
annotated

Minute book

Minute book

Minutes and agenda (copy set) including 1971-72
committee list and 1972 notice to committee members
Reports of delegates to meetings of the Scottish National
Federation of Owner-Occupiers

Weekly expenditure on housing costs and estimate for
Stirling County

Correspondence

Correspondence

Correspondence

Correspondence

Correspondence

Correspondence

Correspondence

Correspondence

Correspondence

Correspondence

Correspondence

Cash book. Contains income and expenditure

Bank deposit account pass book
Bank deposit account pass book

Annual financial statements, balance sheets, financial
statements for functions and correspondence. Includes
letter from Secretary to Treasurer concerning custody of
financial records on winding up of the Polmont & District
Owner-Occupiers Association. Also includes safe custody
charges advice, 1994

Newsletters

Membership cards. Contains local information, including
names and addresses of Councillors, council officials,
local organisations and street map

Information leaflets about the new Community Councils

Newscuttings relating mainly to rents, rates, housing,
planning and activities of Polmont Owner-Occupiers



A712.025

A712.026

A712.027

A712.028

A712.029

Circa 1969-
Circa 1972
1970-1972

Circa 1976

Circa 1970-
Circa 1978
Circa 1970-
Circa 1978
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Association,

Newsletters and membership cards of East Stirlingshire
Owner-Occupiers Association

Minutes of meeting and membership card of Falkirk Burgh
Owner-Occupiers Assaociation

Constitution of the Federation of Central Region
Ratepayers

Minutes and related papers of meetings of the Scottish
Federation of Owner-Occupiers

Minutes and related papers of meetings of the British
Residents and Owner-Occupiers Council



