FALKIRK ARCHIVES

Records of Organisations

Polmont Owner-Occupiers Association finding aid

Reference No A712.001	<i>Date</i> (1970)	Description Constitution and sheet of amendments to constitution, annotated
A712.002	Dec 1970-Jan 1974	Minute book
A712.003	Jan 1974-Feb 1979	Minute book
A712.004	Dec 1970-Nov 1978	Minutes and agenda (copy set) including 1971-72 committee list and 1972 notice to committee members
A712.005	Dec 1970-Oct 1971	Reports of delegates to meetings of the Scottish National Federation of Owner-Occupiers
A712.006	1966-1971	Weekly expenditure on housing costs and estimate for Stirling County
A712.007	1970	Correspondence
A712.008	1971	Correspondence
A712.009	1972	Correspondence
A712.010	1973	Correspondence
A712.011	1974	Correspondence
A712.012	1975	Correspondence
A712.013	1976	Correspondence
A712.014	1977	Correspondence
A712.015	1978	Correspondence
A712.016	1979	Correspondence
A712.017	1980	Correspondence
A712.018	Nov 1973-Feb 1979	Cash book. Contains income and expenditure
A712.019/01	Dec 1970-Aug 1978	Bank deposit account pass book
A712.019/02	Aug 1978-Feb 1979	Bank deposit account pass book
A712.020	1971-1980; 1994	Annual financial statements, balance sheets, financial statements for functions and correspondence. Includes letter from Secretary to Treasurer concerning custody of financial records on winding up of the Polmont & District Owner-Occupiers Association. Also includes safe custody charges advice, 1994
A712.021	Circa 1970- 1978	Newsletters
A712.022	1975-1976	Membership cards. Contains local information, including names and addresses of Councillors, council officials, local organisations and street map
A712.023	Circa 1974- Circa 1975	Information leaflets about the new Community Councils
A712.024	Circa 1970- 1976	Newscuttings relating mainly to rents, rates, housing, planning and activities of Polmont Owner-Occupiers

		Association,
A712.025	Circa 1969-	Newsletters and membership cards of East Stirlingshire
	Circa 1972	Owner-Occupiers Association
A712.026	1970-1972	Minutes of meeting and membership card of Falkirk Burgh
		Owner-Occupiers Association
A712.027	Circa 1976	Constitution of the Federation of Central Region
		Ratepayers
A712.028	Circa 1970-	Minutes and related papers of meetings of the Scottish
	Circa 1978	Federation of Owner-Occupiers
A712.029	Circa 1970-	Minutes and related papers of meetings of the British
	Circa 1978	Residents and Owner-Occupiers Council